Sozhou

SEEFEEEFESTE

NACHI 1308&#{

SN RSE

TR

HE

FEAHIUE By

A PR S5

NACHI 1308E K

r
r

da (min)
Da (max)
ra (max)
Mass
Cr

Cor

Grease

0il

I
¥

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/b2651b88. html

152 58 P

40

90

23
1.572.3
1.54
48

82
1.5
715
29500
9700
6900
8400

r/min

r/min

AT
J
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/b2651b88.html

